

TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON
2009- 2010
(GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)

SCHEDULE "A"

PERIOD	GASOLINE	DIESEL FUEL	GASOHOL	TOTAL	DIFFERENCE GALLONS	+ OR - %
JUL 2009	0	20,760,719	132,310,018	153,070,737		
JUL 2008	0	22,089,184	124,156,667	146,245,851	6,824,886	4.7%
AUG 2009	0	20,419,932	131,201,561	151,621,493		
AUG 2008	0	21,430,515	127,306,961	148,737,476	2,884,017	1.9%
SEP 2009	0	20,366,763	125,446,362	145,813,125		
SEP 2008	0	20,814,922	119,309,828	140,124,750	5,688,375	4.1%
OCT 2009	0	20,589,076	130,692,631	151,281,707		
OCT 2008	0	22,528,972	130,851,547	153,380,519	-2,098,812	-1.4%
NOV 2009	0	18,691,404	122,279,026	140,970,430		
NOV 2008	0	19,144,652	125,348,709	144,493,361	-3,522,931	-2.4%
DEC 2009	0	19,760,570	130,571,668	150,332,238		
DEC 2008	0	19,972,300	129,439,562	149,411,862	920,376	0.6%
JAN 2010	0	17,215,336	119,417,253	136,632,589		
JAN 2009	0	18,987,518	122,214,308	141,201,826	-4,569,237	-3.2%
FEB 2010	0	16,242,511	109,313,343	125,555,854		
FEB 2009	0	16,581,047	113,123,607	129,704,654	-4,148,800	-3.2%
MAR 2010	0	18,897,276	124,366,769	143,264,045		
MAR 2009	0	18,445,984	124,870,922	143,316,906	-52,861	0.0%
APR 2010	0	20,076,024	124,549,371	144,625,395		
APR 2009	0	19,480,304	124,536,762	144,017,066	608,329	0.4%
MAY 2010	0	20,683,270	132,812,176	153,495,446		
MAY 2009	0	19,782,360	131,073,317	150,855,677	2,639,769	1.7%
JUNE 2010	0	21,220,576	129,606,224	150,826,800		
JUNE 2009	0	20,491,260	127,498,781	147,990,041	2,836,759	1.9%

ACCUMULATED TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON
2009 - 2010
(GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)

SCHEDULE "B"

PERIOD	GASOLINE	DIESEL FUEL	GASOHOL	TOTAL	DIFFERENCE GALLONS	+ OR - %
JUL 2009	0	20,760,719	132,310,018	153,070,737		
JUL 2008	0	22,089,184	124,156,667	146,245,851	6,824,886	4.7%
AUG 2009	0	41,180,651	263,511,579	304,692,230		
AUG 2008	0	43,519,699	251,463,628	294,983,327	9,708,903	3.3%
SEP 2009	0	61,547,414	388,957,941	450,505,355		
SEP 2008	0	64,334,621	370,773,456	435,108,077	15,397,278	3.5%
OCT 2009	0	82,136,490	519,650,572	601,787,062		
OCT 2008	0	86,863,593	501,625,003	588,488,596	13,298,466	2.3%
NOV 2009	0	100,827,894	641,929,598	742,757,492		
NOV 2008	0	106,008,245	626,973,712	732,981,957	9,775,535	1.3%
DEC 2009	0	120,588,464	772,501,266	893,089,730		
DEC 2008	0	125,980,545	756,413,274	882,393,819	10,695,911	1.2%
JAN 2010	0	137,803,800	891,918,519	1,029,722,319		
JAN 2009	0	144,968,063	878,627,582	1,023,595,645	6,126,674	0.6%
FEB 2010	0	154,046,311	1,001,231,862	1,155,278,173		
FEB 2009	0	161,549,110	991,751,189	1,153,300,299	1,977,874	0.2%
MAR 2010	0	172,943,587	1,125,598,631	1,298,542,218		
MAR 2009	0	179,995,094	1,116,622,111	1,296,617,205	1,925,013	0.1%
APR 2010	0	193,019,611	1,250,148,002	1,443,167,613		
APR 2009	0	199,475,398	1,241,158,873	1,440,634,271	2,533,342	0.2%
MAY 2010	0	213,702,881	1,382,960,178	1,596,663,059		
MAY 2009	0	219,257,758	1,372,232,190	1,591,489,948	5,173,111	0.3%
JUNE 2010	0	234,923,457	1,512,566,402	1,747,489,859		
JUNE 2009	0	239,749,018	1,499,730,971	1,739,479,989	8,009,870	0.5%